
General information about company 

Scrip code 544217 

NSE Symbol SANSTAR 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE08NE01025 

Name of the company SANSTAR LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

Declaration 

Sr. 
No. Particular Yes/N

o 

Promoter and 
Promoter 

Group 

Public 
shareholder 

Non-Promoter- 
Non-

P u b l i c  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up 

shares? 

No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 

No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No No No No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are 

Outstanding? 

No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

No No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No 

7 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 

“pledged”? 
No No 

 

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 
“Non -Disposal Undertaking”?   

No No  

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other 
than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? 

No No 
 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting 

rights? 

No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 

owner? 

No  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

 
Catego

ry (I) 

 

Category 

of 
sharehol

der (II) 

 

Nos. Of 

shareholder
s (III) 

 

No. of 
fully paid-

up equity 

shares held 

(IV) 

No. 

Of 

Partly 
paid-

up 

equity 

shares 
held 

(V) 

 

No. Of 
shares 

underlying 

Depositor

y 
Receipts 

(VI) 

 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as 

a % of total no. 

of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 

each class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) 

Rights 
Total as 
a 
% of 

(A+B+

C) 

Class 

eg: X 

Clas

s 

eg:y 

Total 

 
(A) 

Promoter 
& 

Promoter 

Group 

 
13 

 
128256500 

- -  
128256500 

 
70.38 

 
12825650

0 

-  
1282565

00 

 
70.38 

(B) Public 87794 53987750 - - 53987750 29.62 5398775

0 

 5398775

0 

29.62 

 
(C) 

Non-

P r o m
o t e r - 

Non-

Public 

- - - - - - - - - - 

 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

- - - - - - - - - - 

 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trusts 

- - - - - - - - - - 

 Total 87807 182244250 - - 182244250 100.00 18224425

0 

 1822442

50 

100.00 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
Categor

y (I) 

Category of 

shareholder 

(II) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstandin
g 

convertible 

securities 

(XA) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstandin
g Warrants 

(XB) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Outstandin

g E S O P  
G r a n t e

d  

(XC) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 

ESOP etc. 

(X)=(XA+XB+XC
) 

Total No. of 

shares on 

fully diluted 

basis 
(including 

warrants, 

ESOP, 

convertible 
Securities 

etc. 

(XI)=(VII+X

) 

Shareholding

, as a % 

assuming full 

conversion 
of 

convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 
of diluted 

share capital) 

(XII)= (VII) 

+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C)  

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XIII) 

 

 
No. (a) 

As a 
% of 

total 
Share

s held 

(b) 

 

(A) 

Promoter & 
Promoter 

Group 

- - - -  

128256500 

 

70.38 

3700000
0 

28.85 

(B) Public - - - - 53987750 29.62 - - 

 

(C) 

Non-

P r o m o t e r

- Non-Public 

- - - - - - - - 

 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 
DRs 

- - - - - - - - 

 

(C2) 

Shares held 
by Employee 

Trusts 

- - - - - - - - 

 Total - - - - 182244250 100.00 3700000

0 

20.30 



1Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Categor

y (I) 

Category of 

shareholder 
(II) 

Number of 

Shares 
pledged 

(XIV) 

Non – 

Disposal 
undertaking 

(XV)  

Other 

encumbrance
, if any (XVI) 

Total Number of 

shares 
encumbered 

(XVII) = 

(XIV+XV+XVI

) 

Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerialize

d form 

(XVIII) 

Sub – categorization of shares  

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

No

. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
Total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

No

. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
Total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 
Total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a % 

of Total 
Shares 

held (b) 

 
Sub- 

categor

y (i) 

 
Sub- 

categor

y (ii) 

 
Sub- 

categor

y (iii) 

 

(A) 

Promoter & 
Promoter 

Group 

- - - - - - - - 

128256500 

- - - 

(B) Public - - - - - - - - 53802850 - - - 

 
(C) 

Non-
P r o m o t e r

- Non-Public 

- - - - - - - - - - - - 

 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

- - - - - - - - - - - - 

 

(C2) 

Shares held 

by Employee 
Trusts 

- - - - - - - - - - - - 

 
Total - - - - - - - - 

182059350 
- - - 



 

 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

 

 
Sr. 

 

 

 
Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 

 

 

Nos. Of 

sharehold
ers (III) 

 

No. of 

fully 

paid-up 
equity 

shares 

held 

(IV) 

 

No. 

Of 

Partly 
paid-

up 

equity 

shares 
held 

(V) 

 

No. Of 

shares 

underlyin
g 

Deposito

ry 

Receipts 
(VI) 

 

Total 

nos. 

shares 
held 

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V

)+ (VI) 

 
Shareholding 
as a 
% of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 
As a 
% of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 

securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 
Votin

g 

rights 

Class 

eg: X 

Clas

s 
eg:y 

 
Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hind

u undivided 

Family 

 11 10706025

0 

- - 
10706025

0 

58.75 1070602

50 

- 
1070602

50 

58.75 

(d) Any Other 

(specify) 

2 21196250 - - 21196250 11.63 2119625

0 

- 2119625

0 

11.63 

Sub-Total (A) (1) 
13 12825650

0 

- - 
12825650

0 

70.38 1282565

00 

- 
1282565

00 

70.38 

(2) Foreign 

 

(a) 

Individuals 

(Non-Resident 
Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

- - - - - - - - - - 

Sub-Total (A) (2) 
- - 

- - 
- - - 

- 
- - 

Total Shareholding of Promoter 

and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2) 

 

 

13 

 

 

12825650
0 

   

 

12825650
0 

 

 

70.38 

 

 

1282565
00 

  

 

1282565
00 

 

 

70.38 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 1 14089 - - 14089 0.01 14089 - 14089 0.01 

(c) Alternate 
Investment 

Funds 

- - 
- - 

- - - 
- 

- - 

(e) Insurance 

Companies 

- - - - - - - - - - 

(i) NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

- - 
- - 

- - - 
- 

- - 

Sub-Total (B) (1) 
1 14089 

- - 
14089 0.01 14089 

- 
14089 0.01 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(d) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors 

Category I 

 2 5678 
- - 

5678 - 5678 
- 

5678 - 

(e) Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 
Category II 

1 20000 
- - 

20000 0.01 20000 
- 

20000 0.01 

Sub-Total (B) (2) 
3 25678 

- - 
25678 0.01 25678 

- 
25678 0.01 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

 

 

(b) 

Directors and 

their relatives 

(excluding 

independent 

directors and 
nominee 

directors) 

- - - - - - - - - - 

(c) Key 

Managerial 
- - 

- - 
- - - 

- 
- - 



Personnel 

 

(g) 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal share 
capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

 

85445 

 

28726110 

 

- 

 

- 
 

28726110 
 

15.76 

 

2872611
0 

 

- 
 

2872611
0 

 

15.76 

 
(h) 

Resident 
Individuals 

holding nominal 

share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

 

22 

 

11162152 

 

- 

 

- 
 

11162152 
 
6.12 

 

1116215

2 

 

- 
 

1116215

2 

 
6.12 

(i) Non-Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 
492 2657660 

 
- 

 
- 

2657660 1.46 2657660 
 
- 

2657660 1.46 

(j) Foreign 

Nationals 
  

 

- 

 

- 
   

 

- 
  

(l) Bodies Corporate 172 6756557  

- 

 

- 
6756557 3.71 6756557  

- 
6756557 3.71 

(m) Any Other 

(specify) 

1659 4645504  

- 

 

- 
4645504 2.55 4645504  

- 
4645504 2.55 

Sub-Total (B) (4) 
87790 53947983 

 

- 

 

- 
53947983 29.60 5394798

3 

 
5394798

3 

29.60 

Total Public Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1) +(B) 

(2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4) 

 

 

87794 

 

 

53987750 

 

- 

 

- 

 

 

53987750 

29.62 

 

 

 

 

5398775

0 

 

 

 

 

 

5398775

0 

 

 

29.62 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non-Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 

) 

 

87807 18224425

0 

- - 
18224425

0 

100 1822442

50 

- 
1822442

50 

100.00 

Total (A+B+C ) 

 
87807 18224425

0 

- - 
18224425

0 

100 1822442

50 

- 
1822442

50 

100.00 

  

 

  



 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  

Categor

y (I) 

Category of 

shareholder (II) 

No. Of 

Shares 
Underlying 

Outstandin

g 

convertible 
securities 

(XA) 

No. of 

Shares 
Underlying 

Outstandin

g 

Warrants 
(XB) 

No. Of 

Shares 
Outstandin

g E S O P  

G r a n t e

d  
(XC) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities, No. of 

Warrants and 
ESOP etc. 

(X)=(XA+XB+X

C) 

Total No. of 

shares on 
fully diluted 

basis 

(including 

warrants, 
ESOP, 

convertible 

Securities 

etc. 
(XI)=(VII+X

) 

Shareholdin

g, as a % 
assuming 

full 

conversion 

of 
convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 

(XII)= (VII) 

+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C)  

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XIII) 

 

 

No. (a) 

As a 
% of 

total 

Share

s 
held 

(b) 

 

(A) 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hind

u undivided 

Family 

- - - - 107060250 58.75 3700000

0 

34.56 

(d) Any Other 
(specify) 

- - - - 21196250 11.63 - - 

Sub-Total (A) (1) - - - - 128256500 70.38 3700000
0 

28.85 

(2) Foreign  

 

(a) 

Individuals 
(Non-Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

- - - - - - - - 

Sub-Total (A) (2) - - - - - - - - 

Total Shareholding of 

Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)=(A)(1) +(A) (2) 

- - - - 128256500 70.38 3700000

0 

28.85 

(B) 
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder 

(1) 
Institution (Domestic) 

(a) 
Mutual Funds - - - - 14089 0.01 - - 

(c) 
Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

- - - - - - - - 

(e) 
Insurance 

Companies 

- - - - - - - - 

(i) 
NBFCs 
registered with 

RBI 

- - - - - - - - 

Sub-Total (B) (1)  - - - 14089 0.01 - - 

(2) 
Institution (Foreign) 

(d) 
Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investors 

Category I 

- - - - 5678 - - - 

(e) 
Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category II 

- - - - 20000 0.01 - - 

Sub-Total (B) (2)  - - - 25678 0.01 - - 

(3) 
Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) 
Non – Intuitions  

 

 

(b) 

Directors and 

their relatives 
(excluding 

independent 

directors and 

nominee 
directors) 

- - - - - - - - 

(c) 
Key Managerial 
Personnel 

- - - - - - - - 



 

(g) 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding nominal 
share capital up 

to Rs. 2 lakhs 

- - - - 28726110 15.76 - - 

 

(h) 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding nominal 

share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs 

- - - - 11162152 6.12 - - 

(i) 
Non-Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 

- - - - 2657660 1.46 - - 

(j) 
Foreign 

Nationals 

- - - -   - - 

(l) 
Bodies 

Corporate 

- - - - 6756557 3.71 - - 

(m) 
Any Other 

(specify) 

- - - - 4645504 2.55 - - 

Sub-Total (B) (4)  - - - 53947983 29.60  - 

Total Public Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1) +(B) 

(2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4) 

 - - - 53987750 29.62 - - 

C 
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non-Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 
) 

- - - - 18224450 100.00 3700000

0 

20.30 

Total (A+B+C ) - - - - 18224450 100.00 3700000
0 

20.30 

 

 



 

 

  

 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Categor

y (I) 

Category of 

shareholder (II) 

Number of 

Shares 
pledged 

(XIV) 

Non – 

Disposal 
undertaking 

(XV)  

Other 

encumbrance
, if any 

(XVI) 

Total Number 

of shares 
encumbered 

(XVII) = 

(XIV+XV+XVI

) 

Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerialize

d form 

(XVIII) 

Sub – categorization of shares  

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

No

. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
Total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

No

. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
Total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 
Total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a % 

of Total 
Shares 

held (b) 

 
Sub- 

categor

y (i) 

 
Sub- 

categor

y (ii) 

 
Sub- 

categor

y (iii) 

 

(A) 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) 
Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hind

u undivided 

Family 

- - - - - - - - 107060250 
- - - 

(d) Any Other 
(specify) 

- - - - - - - - 21196250 
- - - 

Sub-Total (A) (1) 
 

 - - - - - - - 128256500 
- - - 

(2) 
Foreign 

 

(a) 

Individuals 

(Non-Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 
Individuals) 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

Sub-Total (A) (2)  - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

Total Shareholding of 

Promoter and Promoter 

Group (A)=(A)(1) +(A) (2) 

- - - - - - - - 128256500 
- - - 

(B) 
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder 

(1) Institution 

(Domestic)  

(a) Mutual Funds - - - - - - - - 14089 
- - - 

(c) Alternate 

Investment 
Funds 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

(e) Insurance 

Companies 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

(i) NBFCs 

registered with 

RBI 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

Sub-Total (B) (1) 

 

- - - - - - - - 14089 
- - - 

(2) Institution 

(Foreign)  

(d) Foreign 
Portfolio 

Investors 

Category I 

- - - - - - - - 2578 
- - - 

(e) Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 
Category II 

- - - - - - - - 20000 
- - - 

Sub-Total (B) (2) - - - - - - - - 25678 
 - - 

(3) 
Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) 
Non – Intuitions  

 

 

Directors and 

their relatives 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 



(b) (excluding 

independent 

directors and 
nominee 

directors) 

(c) Key Managerial 

Personnel 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

 

(g) 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding nominal 
share capital up 

to Rs. 2 lakhs 

- - - - - - - - 28541210 
- - - 

 
(h) 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding nominal 

share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs 

- - - - - - - - 11162152 
- - - 

(i) Non-Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 

- - - - - - - - 2657660 
- - - 

(j) Foreign 

Nationals 

- - - - - - - - - 
- - - 

(l) Bodies 

Corporate 

- - - - - - - - 6756557 
- - - 

(m) Any Other 

(specify) 

- - - - - - - - 4645504 
- - - 

Sub-Total (B) (4) - - - - - - - - 53763083 
- - - 

Total Public Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1) +(B) 

(2) +(B)(3) +(B) (4) 

- - - - - - - - 53802850 
- - - 

C 
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non-Public shareholder 

Total (A+B+C2 
) 

- - - - - - - - 182059350 
- - - 

Total (A+B+C) - - - - - - - - 182059350 
- - - 

 



Individuals/ Hindu Undivided family 

Serial Number  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Name of the shareholders (I) Sambhav 

Gautamchan

d 

Chowdhary 

Shreyans 

Gautamcha

nd 

Chowdhary 

Gautamcha

nd Sohanlal 

Chowdhary 

Samiksha 

Shreyans 

Chowdhary 

Richa 

Sambhav 

Chowdhary 

Ranidevi 

Gautam 

Chowdhary 

S  

Gauthamcha

nd 

Chowdhary 

(HUF) 

PAN (II) ADDPC992

9Q 

AEEPC807

2J 

AAXPC665

5J 

AXCPB908

5D 

AQCPC121

2E 

ADUPC138

4J 

AAGHS210

8K 

No. of fully paid-up equity share 

held (IV) 

32100000 31965000 14801100 7700000 7565000 7110000 5786750 

No. of partly paid-up equity share 

held (V) 

- - - - - - - 

No. of Share underlaying 

Depository Receipt (VI) 

- - - - - - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

32100000 31965000 14801100 7700000 7565000 7110000 5786750 

Shareholding as a % of total no. 

of share calculated as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII)As a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

17.61 17.54 8.12 4.23 4.15 3.90 3.18 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X 32100000 31965000 14801100 7700000 7565000 7110000 5786750 

Class eg:Y - - - - - - - 

Total 32100000 31965000 14801100 7700000 7565000 7110000 5786750 

Total as a % of Total Voting 

rights 

17.61 17.54 8.12 4.23 4.15 3.90 3.18 

Total No. of shares on fully 

diluted basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securiti

es etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 

32100000 31965000 14801100 7700000 7565000 7110000 5786750 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming 

full conversion of convertible 

securities (as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) (XII) 

=(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

17.61 17.54 8.12 4.23 4.15 3.90 3.18 

Number of Locked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) 14000000 14000000 9000000 - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) 43.61 43.80 60.81 - - - - 

Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - - - 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XVIII) 

32100000 31965000 14801100 7700000 7565000 7110000 5786750 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - - - - - 

Shareholder Type Promoter  Promoter  Promoter  Promoter 

Group 

Promoter 

Group 

Promoter 

Group 

Promoter 

Group 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided family 

Serial Number  8 9 10 11 12 13  

Name of the shareholders (I) Mohini Devi 

Chopra 

Doulat Jain Santosh 

Mahendra 

kumar Shah 

Anupreksha Ja

in 

   

PAN (II) AAKPD2182

N 

AACPJ0922

A 

AEFPG8925

D 

BTHPB1162K   Total 

No. of fully paid-up equity share 

held (IV) 

12000 10000 9000 1400 - - 10706025

0 

No. of partly paid-up equity share 

held (V) 

- - - - - - - 

No. of Share underlaying 

Depository Receipt (VI) 

- - - - - - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

12000 10000 9000 1400 - - 107060250 

 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of 

share calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 

(VIII)As a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

0.01 0.01 - - - - 58.75 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X 12000 10000 9000 1400 - - 107060250 

 

Class eg:Y - - - - - - - 

Total 12000 10000 9000 1400 - - 107060250 

 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01 - - - - 58.75 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities 

etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 

12000 10000 9000 1400 - - 10706025 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities 

(as a percentage of diluted share 

capital) (XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of 

(A+B+C2)   

0.01 0.01 - - - - - 

Number of Locked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - - - - 37000000 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - - 34.56 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XVIII) 

12000 10000 9000 1400 - - 10706025

0 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - - - - - 

Shareholder Type Promoter 

Group 

Promoter 

Group 

Promoter 

Group 

Promoter  

Group 

Promot

er 

Group 

Promot

er 

Group 

 



 

 

                                                                       Any Other (specify) 

Serial Number  1 2  

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate  

Name of the shareholders (I) Sanstar Gems & Jewels 

Private Limited 

Sambhav Starch Products Pvt. 

Ltd 

Total 

PAN (II) AAGCS6664P AACCS8731R  

No. of the Shareholders 1 1 2 

No. of fully paid-up equity share held 

(IV) 

10650000 10546250 21196250 

No. of partly paid-up equity share held 

(V) 

- - - 

No. of Share underlaying Depository 

Receipt (VI) 

- - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

10650000 10546250 21196250 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of share 

calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)As 

a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

5.84 5.79 11.63 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 10650000 10546250 21196250 

Class eg:Y - - - 

Total 10650000 10546250 21196250 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.84 5.79 11.63 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X) 

10650000 10546250 21196250 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities (as 

a percentage of diluted share capital) 

(XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

5.84 5.79 11.63 

No. (a) - -  

As a % of total shares held (b) - -  

No. (a) - -  

As a % of total shares held (b) - -  

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XVIII) 

10650000 10546250 21196250 

Reason for not providing PAN - -  

Shareholder Type Promoter Group Promoter Group  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Mutual funds 

Serial Number  1 2 3 4  Total 

Name of the shareholders (I) - - - - - 

PAN (II) - - - - - 

No. of fully paid-up equity share held 

(IV) 

- - - - - 

No. of partly paid-up equity share held 

(V) 

- - - - - 

No. of Share underlaying Depository 

Receipt (VI) 

- - - - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

- - - - - 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of share 

calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)As 

a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

- - - - - 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X - - - - - 

Class eg:Y - - - - - 

Total - - - - - 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights - - - - - 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X) 

- - - - - 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities (as 

a percentage of diluted share capital) 

(XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

- - - - - 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XIV) 

- - - - - 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - - - 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of Shares) under 

Sub-category (i) - - - - - 

Sub-category (ii) - - - - - 

Sub-category (iii) - - - - - 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Insurance company 

Serial Number  1 2 3 4  Total 

Name of the shareholders (I) - - - - - 

PAN (II) - - - - - 

No. of fully paid-up equity share held 

(IV) 

- - - - - 

No. of partly paid-up equity share held 

(V) 

- - - - - 

No. of Share underlaying Depository 

Receipt (VI) 

- - - - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

- - - - - 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of share 

calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)As 

a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

- - - - - 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X - - - - - 

Class eg:Y - - - - - 

Total - - - - - 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights - - - - - 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X) 

- - - - - 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities (as 

a percentage of diluted share capital) 

(XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

- - - - - 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XIV) 

- - - - - 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - - - 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of Shares) under 

Sub-category (i) - - - - - 

Sub-category (ii) - - - - - 

Sub-category (iii) - - - - - 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Boady Corporate 

Serial Number  1 2 3 4  Total 

Name of the shareholders (I) Gagandeep 

Credit Capital 

Pvt. Ltd 

- - - - 

PAN (II) AAACO0519R - - - - 

No. of fully paid-up equity share held 

(IV) 

3158850 - - - 3158850 

No. of partly paid-up equity share held 

(V) 

- - - - - 

No. of Share underlaying Depository 

Receipt (VI) 

- - - - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

3158850 - - - 3158850 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of share 

calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)As 

a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

1.73 - - - 1.73 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X 3158850 - - - 3158850 

Class eg:Y - - - - - 

Total 3158850 - - - 3158850 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.73 - - - 1.73 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X) 

3158850 - - - 3158850 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities (as 

a percentage of diluted share capital) 

(XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

1.73 - - - 1.73 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XIV) 

3158850 - - - 3158850 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - - - 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of Shares) under 

Sub-category (i) - - - - - 

Sub-category (ii) - - - - - 

Sub-category (iii) - - - - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Individuals -ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.  

Serial Number  1 2 3 4  Total 

Name of the shareholders (I) BHARTI 

VINOD SHAH 

- - - - 

PAN (II) Aagps7567n - - - - 

No. of fully paid-up equity share held 

(IV) 

1957500 - - - 1957500 

No. of partly paid-up equity share held 

(V) 

- - - - - 

No. of Share underlaying Depository 

Receipt (VI) 

- - - - - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

1957500 - - - 1957500 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of share 

calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)As 

a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

1.07 - - - 1.07 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X 1957500 - - - 1957500 

Class eg:Y - - - - - 

Total 1957500 - - - 1957500 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.07 - - - 1.07 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X) 

1957500 - - - 1957500 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities (as 

a percentage of diluted share capital) 

(XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

1.07 - - - 1.07 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - - - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - - - 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XIV) 

1957500 - - - 1957500 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - - - 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of Shares) under 

Sub-category (i) - - - - - 

Sub-category (ii) - - - - - 

Sub-category (iii) - - - - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Any Other (specify) 

Serial Number  1 2 3 4 5 Total 

Category  Unclaimed 

or 

Suspense 

or Escrow 

Account 

Bodies 

Corporate  

LLP HUF Clearing 

Members 

- 

Category/More than 1 percentage Category  Category  Category  Category  Category   

Name of the shareholders (I) - - - - - - 

PAN (II) - - - - - - 

No. of the Shareholders 1 - 32 1604 22 1659 

No. of fully paid-up equity share held 

(IV) 

73500 - 1560359 2378268 633377 4645504 

No. of partly paid-up equity share held 

(V) 

- - - -  - 

No. of Share underlaying Depository 

Receipt (VI) 

- - - -  - 

Total no of share held (VII)=(IV) 

+(V)+(VI) 

73500 - 1560359 2378268 633377 4645504 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of share 

calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)As 

a %of (A+B+C2 

) 

0.04 - 0.86 1.30 0.35 2.55 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X 73500 - 1560359 2378268 633377 4645504 

Class eg:Y - - - -  - 

Total 73500 - 1560359 2378268 633377 4645504 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.04 - 0.86 1.30 0.35 2.55 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X) 

73500 - 1560359 2378268 633377 4645504 

Shareholding, as a %^assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities (as 

a percentage of diluted share capital) 

(XII) =(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)   

0.04 - 0.86 1.30 0.35 2.55 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) - - - -  - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - -  - 

Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) - - - -  - 

As a % of total shares held (b) - - - -  - 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized from (XIV) 

73500 - 1560359 2378268 633377 4645504 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN - - - -  - 

Shareholder Type - - - -  - 



Table VI- Statement showing foreign ownership Limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.01 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 2st quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 3st quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 4st quarter 0.00 0.00 

Note: - 

1) Approved Limits (%)” means the limit approved by Board of Directors/Shareholders of the listed entity. In case the 
listed entity has no Board approved Limit, provide details of sectoral/Statutory cap prescribed by 

Government/Regulatory Authorities. 

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership/investment as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange 

Management (Non – debt Instrument) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act,1999. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


